
Coaches:

Danielle Caivana, Head Coach Chittenango
(G) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 24, 2021 Wed Scrimmage Jordan-Elbridge 12:30
PM

2:30
PM

Bolivar Rd
Elem- Gym NL

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage @ Oneida 11:00
AM

12:30
PM 57 Gym NL

Nov 30, 2021 Tue Scrimmage Tully 5:30
PM

7:30
PM

Lake Street
Elem- Gym NL

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Cortland 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season 
8-67 L

@ Westhill 5:00
PM

6:15
PM

Westhill High
School

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 9, 2021 Thu Regular
Season Fulton 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Phoenix 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@ Christian Brothers
Academy, Dewitt

6:00
PM

6:30
PM

John F. Lynch
Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
5:10 PM

NL

Dec 20, 2021 Mon Regular
Season @ Phoenix 5:00

PM
6:15
PM JCB Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:00 PM

L

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season @ Jordan-Elbridge 5:00

PM
6:30
PM JE HS Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 5, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Oneida 5:00

PM
6:25
PM Fariel Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

NL

Jan 11, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Marcellus 5:00

PM
9:00
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym L

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Hannibal 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym L

Jan 18, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Skaneateles 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym L

Jan 20, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Cazenovia 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Jan 21, 2022 Fri Regular
Season East Syracuse Minoa 5:00

PM
6:30
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Jan 25, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
13-55 L

Westhill 5:30
PM

6:50
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Fowler (Syracuse West) 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym L

Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 5:00

PM
6:15
PM

Skaneateles HS
gymnasium

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Hamilton 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL



Feb 11, 2022 Fri
Regular
Season
(game)

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown (APW
Rebels)

5:00
PM

6:50
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

CANCELLED Feb
15, 2022 Tue Regular

Season Henninger 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Chittenango
HS- Large Gym NL

Feb 15, 2022 Tue Regular
Season @ Marcellus 5:30

PM
6:45
PM

Marcellus HS
Gym

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Chittenango (G) JV Basketball Coaches: Danielle Caivana, Head Coach
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Basketball


